
Category, WP Open

Final TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

7 Angelica Enberg Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 60 5

10 Elisabeth Ramirez Team Gymgrossisten 33 2

13 Maria Johansson Nordic Shape, Stockholm 90 6

16 Semiran Dag Body Science Elite Team, Göteborg 17 1

17 Madelen Nilsson Team Fairing, Järfälla 58 4

19 Ulrika Thunberg Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 51 3

Rond 1

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

6 Josefine Galiamoutsa MM Sports Team, Göteborg 39 7

7 Angelica Enberg Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 18 4

8 Elvira Eriksson Team Ironsport, Västerås 67 14

9 Catharina Träff AL Coaching, Jönköping 40 8

10 Elisabeth Ramirez Team Gymgrossisten 9 2

11 Miriam Johansson Team Aktiv, Finspång 59 12



12 Anna Björkman-Wallin GnestaGym, Gnesta 57 11

13 Maria Johansson Nordic Shape, Stockholm 36 6

14 Sari Kemppainen Team JF Athletes, Malmö 66 13

15 Felicia Aronsson Delta Gym, Stockholm 42 9

16 Semiran Dag
Body Science Elite Team, 
Göteborg 7 1

17 Madelen Nilsson Team Fairing, Järfälla 23 5

18 Sandra Decker
Team Nordiskt kosttillskott, 
Sundsvall 43 10

19 Ulrika Thunberg
Team Gymgrossisten Butik, 
Göteborg 16 3

Rond 2 & 3
Rond 
2

Rond 
3

No Name Club or nation Po Pl Po Pl

7 Angelica Enberg Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 40 5 20 5

10 Elisabeth Ramirez Team Gymgrossisten 22 2 11 2

13 Maria Johansson Nordic Shape, Stockholm 60 6 30 6

16 Semiran Dag
Body Science Elite Team, 

Göteborg 12 1 5 1

17 Madelen Nilsson Team Fairing, Järfälla 40 4 18 3



19 Ulrika Thunberg
Team Gymgrossisten Butik, 

Göteborg 32 3 19 4

Category, CBB -180

Final TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

20 Robert Thegerström MM Sports Team, Göteborg 60 4

23 Christian Swed Nordic Shape, Stockholm 34 3

24 Jens Hartler Team Edererathletes, Solna 75 5

25 Sébasstien Cutolo Maroudaye Team Black Madness, Hägersten 33 2

31 Andreas Malm AL Coaching, Jönköping 22 1

Rond 2 & 3
Rond 
2

Rond 
3

N
o Name Club or nation Po Pl Po Pl

2
0 Robert Thegerström MM Sports Team, Göteborg 40 4 20 4

2
3 Christian Swed Nordic Shape, Stockholm 24 3 10 2



2
4 Jens Hartler Team Edererathletes, Solna 50 5 25 5

2
5

Sébasstien Cutolo 
Maroudaye

Team Black Madness, 
Hägersten 20 2 13 3

3
1 Andreas Malm AL Coaching, Jönköping 16 1 6 1

Category, CBB +180

Final TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

35 Joakim Lagerberg Team Palmell, Hägersten 50 4

39 Kristoffer Karlsson Team Tillskottsbolaget, Halmstad 90 6

42 Roman Hassas Body Science Team, Göteborg 42 3

43 Arben Dashaj Helsingborgs Träningsstudio, Helsingborg 19 1

44 Ahmad Almasri Team JK Fitness, Hässleholm 71 5

45 Viktor Andersson Team Motala Fitness Center, Motala 42 2

Rond 1

No Name Club or nation Po Pl



32 Jacob Bergfriedt Andersson TC Strong by Sweden, Lidköping 48 10

34 Martin Ripendal MM Sports Team, Göteborg 45 9

35 Joakim Lagerberg Team Palmell, Hägersten 20 4

36 Filip Wecek
Bodydisciplin Athlete Club, 
Kungsängen 44 8

37 Lars Fairing Team Fairing, Järfälla 52 11

39 Kristoffer Karlsson Team Tillskottsbolaget, Halmstad 32 6

41 Ludvig Andersson Team ShapesGym, Linköping 34 7

42 Roman Hassas Body Science Team, Göteborg 14 3

43 Arben Dashaj
Helsingborgs Träningsstudio, 
Helsingborg 5 1

44 Ahmad Almasri Team JK Fitness, Hässleholm 23 5

45 Viktor Andersson Team Motala Fitness Center, Motala 13 2

Rond 2 & 3
Rond 
2

Rond 
3

No Name Club or nation Po Pl Po Pl

35 Joakim Lagerberg Team Palmell, Hägersten 34 4 16 4

39 Kristoffer Karlsson Team Tillskottsbolaget, Halmstad 60 6 30 6

42 Roman Hassas Body Science Team, Göteborg 32 3 10 2



CBB Overall 

43 Arben Dashaj
Helsingborgs Träningsstudio, 

Helsingborg 10 1 9 1

44 Ahmad Almasri Team JK Fitness, Hässleholm 48 5 23 5

45 Viktor Andersson
Team Motala Fitness Center, 

Motala 26 2 16 3

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

31 Andreas Malm AL Coaching, Jönköping 10 2

43 Arben Dashaj
Helsingborgs Träningsstudio, 
Helsingborg 5 1

Category, BF -163

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

49 Martina Ellman Team Diamond Fitness, Vaggeryd 29 6

54 Nina Peltomaa Team Nutramino, Stockholm 20 4

56 Ida Bergfoth Team Fast, Stockholm 5 1

58 Alexa Levevik Team Gumse Gym, Sollentuna 10 2

290 Heidrun Ertsås Norge 23 5



294 Kristin Winnergård Team Golden Physique Göteborg 17 3

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

46 Bojana Bogosavljevic Team JF Athletes, Malmö 57 11

47 Emelie Löfgren
Enköpings Styrkelyftarförening Gym1Uno, 
Enköping 63 13

48 Maria Jensen MM Sports Team, Göteborg 47 10

49 Martina Ellman Team Diamond Fitness, Vaggeryd 32 6

50 Jennie Johansson Team Tillskottsbolaget, Halmstad 68 14

51 Camilla Höglund Team Ironsport, Västerås 44 8

52 Therese Sandin Tc Strong by Sweden Lidköping 62 12

54 Nina Peltomaa Team Nutramino, Stockholm 19 3

55 Helena Mellberg TC Strong by Sweden, Lidköping 45 9

56 Ida Bergfoth Team Fast, Stockholm 5 1

57 Lina Andersson Delta Gym, Stockholm 34 7

58 Alexa Levevik Team Gumse Gym, Sollentuna 10 2

290 Heidrun Ertsås Norge 20 4

294 Kristin Winnergård Team Golden Physique Göteborg 22 5



Category, BF -168

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

60 Jennifer Eriksson Trosa Atletik, Trosa 29 6

61 Frida Fallden Tempo Training, Västerås 19 4

62 Anneli Johansson Team Nutramino, Stockholm 24 5

63 Monica Gustavsson Team ShapesGym, Linköping 17 3

69 Elin Eborn Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 6 1

79 Elinor Medhammar Team Six Deuce, Helsingborg 9 2

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

60 Jennifer Eriksson Trosa Atletik, Trosa 36 6

61 Frida Fallden Tempo Training, Västerås 19 4

62 Anneli Johansson Team Nutramino, Stockholm 24 5

63 Monica Gustavsson Team ShapesGym, Linköping 17 3

64 Sofia Johansson MM Sports Team, Göteborg 59 11



65 Inger Karlsson Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 42 8

66 Lina Johansson TC Strong by Sweden, Lidköping 70 15

68 Angelina Andersson Team Proteinexperten, Norrköping 38 7

69 Elin Eborn Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 5 1

70 Malin Sättermon GnestaGym, Gnesta 42 9

71 Sharon Säfvenberg Norge 69 14

72 Emmy Bergh Alströmer BBFF, Alingsås 46 10

75 Carola Törnestam Ullis Fitness & Kroppsvård, Saltsjö-boo 65 13

78 Maria Durante Tempo Training, Västerås 62 12

79 Elinor Medhammar Team Six Deuce, Helsingborg 10 2

Category, BF +168

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

74 Sara Anter Tempo Training, Västerås 25 5

80 Ellinor Svensson JS Fit Forever Team, Bålsta 7 1

81 Therese Berglund One More Rep, Umeå 8 2

83 Helena Persson
Team Forever Fit by Better Bodies, 
Stockholm 16 3

85 Susanna Koivuranta Team Ironworks Gym, Sundsvall 30 6



BF Overall 

87 Erika Larsen Växer Gym, Kalmar 21 4

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

59 Sophie Liström Team Edererathletes, Solna 36 7

74 Sara Anter Tempo Training, Västerås 25 5

80 Ellinor Svensson JS Fit Forever Team, Bålsta 8 2

81 Therese Berglund One More Rep, Umeå 7 1

82 Åsa Aikio JS Fit Forever Team, Bålsta 48 10

83 Helena Persson
Team Forever Fit by Better Bodies, 
Stockholm 17 3

84 Elise Murbræck Norge 40 8

85 Susanna Koivuranta Team Ironworks Gym, Sundsvall 32 6

86 Carina Roeck Hansen MM Sports Team, Göteborg 43 9

87 Erika Larsen Växer Gym, Kalmar 19 4

No Name Club or nation Po Pl



56 Ida Bergfoth Team Fast, Stockholm 11 3

69 Elin Eborn Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 10 2

80 Ellinor Svensson JS Fit Forever Team, Bålsta 9 1

Category, MP Jun Open



Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

88 Jesper Carlson Team Sisu Nutrition, Stockholm 19 4

89 Andreas Persson Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 26 5

96 Per Söderberg Team CR8, Gällivare 27 6

97 Shahryar Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 9 1

98 Yousef Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 9 2

291 Aksel Nicolajsen Norge 14 3

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

88 Jesper Carlson Team Sisu Nutrition, Stockholm 17 3

89 Andreas Persson Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 30 6

90 Adam Nyquist Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 38 8

91 Ted Mohlin Exhale Gym, Göteborg 34 7

92 Marcus Molin Exhale Gym, Göteborg 43 9

93 Filip Roos Avelin Team Edererathletes, Solna 48 10

96 Per Söderberg Team CR8, Gällivare 29 5



97 Shahryar Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 7 1

98 Yousef Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 9 2

291 Aksel Nicolajsen Norge 17 4

Category, MP -174

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

101 Anthony A. Pettersson Alströmer BBFF, Alingsås 11 2

103 Robin Elvin SN Top Team, Stockholm 22 4

105 Henrik Nilsson Team Gumse Gym, Sollentuna 22 5

106 Hafed Duji Nordic Shape, Stockholm 28 6

107 Joakim Jackson MM Sports Team, Göteborg 16 3

110 Shahryar Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 5 1

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl



90 Adam Nyquist Team Gymgrossisten Butik Götebotg 49 10

101 Anthony A. Pettersson Alströmer BBFF, Alingsås 9 2

103 Robin Elvin SN Top Team, Stockholm 20 4

104 Bakr Ibrahim Team Gymkostbutiken, Köping 40 8

105 Henrik Nilsson Team Gumse Gym, Sollentuna 22 5

106 Hafed Duji Nordic Shape, Stockholm 31 6

107 Joakim Jackson MM Sports Team, Göteborg 18 3

109 Aman Hezareh-Nia Team Tillskottsbolaget, Halmstad 53 11

110 Shahryar Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 6 1

112 Ahmed Sobeh MM Sports Team, Göteborg 35 7

125 Achour Younan Team AJElit Jönköping. Jönköping 48 9

Category, MP -180

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

116 Marcus Udd Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 17 3

120 Mattias Hultberg Team Proteinexperten, Norrköping 24 5



124 Markus Svensson MM Sports Team, Göteborg 29 6

126 Yousef Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 8 2

128 Waldemar Gustavsson Ek
Team Gymgrossisten Rising Stars, 
Stockholm 7 1

292 Christian Egner Norge 20 4

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

113 Kristoffer Andersson MM Sports Team, Göteborg 54 11

115 Simon Olsson Team JF Athletes, Malmö 45 9

116 Marcus Udd Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 17 3

118 Diego Reinoso Team ITK Fitness, Stockholm 37 8

120 Mattias Hultberg Team Proteinexperten, Norrköping 23 5

122 Alexandro Ersson Exhale Gym, Göteborg 51 10

124 Markus Svensson MM Sports Team, Göteborg 33 6

126 Yousef Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 9 2

127 Adam Mittjas Team Krafta, Grödinge 35 7

128 Waldemar Gustavsson Ek
Team Gymgrossisten Rising Stars, 
Stockholm 7 1

292 Christian Egner Norge 20 4



Category, MP +180

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

129 Jussi Ojakangas Team Fairing, Järfälla 11 2

133 Jesper Carlson Team Sisu Nutrition, Stockholm 30 6

137 Mikael Pettersson Bodyfight, Göteborg 20 4

142 Joakim Svensson Team Black Madness, Hägersten 9 1

148 Omar Eljardali MM Sports Team, Göteborg 15 3

149 Richard Susaeg Team Svensk Sport Nutrition, Stockholm 20 5

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

129 Jussi Ojakangas Team Fairing, Järfälla 13 2

130 Viktor Ström MM Sports Team, Göteborg 67 14

131 Anton Nyborg SN Top Team, Stockholm 45 10

132 Andreas Persson Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 58 11



133 Jesper Carlson Team Sisu Nutrition, Stockholm 37 6

134 Mattias Åkerman Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 40 7

135 Daniel Borgström Team Shapebysharam, Alingsås 40 7

136 Stefan Emmertz Team Palmell, Hägersten 71 15

137 Mikael Pettersson Bodyfight, Göteborg 19 4

139 Nicklas Hermansson Team Train4Cambodia, Sundsvall 61 13

141 Per Söderberg Team CR8, Gällivare 44 9

142 Joakim Svensson Team Black Madness, Hägersten 9 1

143 Alexander Lumphé MM Sports Team, Göteborg 58 11

148 Omar Eljardali MM Sports Team, Göteborg 14 3

149 Richard Susaeg Team Svensk Sport Nutrition, Stockholm 20 5

Category, MP Overall

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

110 Shahryar Babar Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 8 2

128 Waldemar Gustavsson Ek
Team Gymgrossisten Rising Stars, 
Stockholm 7 1

142 Joakim Svensson Team Black Madness, Hägersten 15 3



Category, BB -85

Final TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

30 Mojtaba Nourizad Team ITK Fitness, Stockholm 69 5

169 Patrik Strömma Team Ironsport, Västerås 29 2

171 John Henricson SN Top Team, Stockholm 89 6

172 Calvin Keyser Allen Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 25 1

173 Abbe Benaouda Nordic Shape, Stockholm 41 3

175 Mikael Andersson Team Tillskottsbolaget, Halmstad 58 4

Rond 2 & 3
Rond 
2 Rond 3

No Name Club or nation Po Pl Po Pl

30 Mojtaba Nourizad Team ITK Fitness, Stockholm 46 5 23 5

169 Patrik Strömma Team Ironsport, Västerås 22 2 7 1

171 John Henricson SN Top Team, Stockholm 60 6 29 6

172 Calvin Keyser Allen
Team Tyngre, 

Hammarbyhöjden 16 1 9 2

173 Abbe Benaouda Nordic Shape, Stockholm 26 3 15 3



175 Mikael Andersson
Team Tillskottsbolaget, 

Halmstad 38 4 20 4

Category, BB +85

Final TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

38 Viktor Källberg Team Swedish Supplements, Partille 88 6

176 Patrick Monga Pro Gym BBK, Stockholm 15 1

177 Tobias Nilsson Nordic Shape, Stockholm 59 4

178 Luqas Fogelberg Team JF Athletes, Malmö 45 3

180 Lars Östling Team XXXL-Sweden, Göteborg 30 2

184 Omar Hekmat MM Sports Team, Göteborg 77 5



Rond 
1

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

38 Viktor Källberg
Team Swedish Supplements, 
Partille 30 6

176 Patrick Monga Pro Gym BBK, Stockholm 5 1

177 Tobias Nilsson Nordic Shape, Stockholm 20 4

178 Luqas Fogelberg Team JF Athletes, Malmö 15 3

180 Lars Östling Team XXXL-Sweden, Göteborg 10 2

183 Nibras Al Delemi
Team Superior14 Sweden, 
Falköping 34 7

184 Omar Hekmat MM Sports Team, Göteborg 26 5

279 Jonas Engback Delta Gym. Stockholm 40 8

Rond 2 & 3
Rond 
2

Rond 
3

No Name Club or nation Po Pl Po Pl

38 Viktor Källberg
Team Swedish Supplements, 

Partille 60 6 28 6

176 Patrick Monga Pro Gym BBK, Stockholm 10 1 5 1



BB Overall  

177 Tobias Nilsson Nordic Shape, Stockholm 40 4 19 4

178 Luqas Fogelberg Team JF Athletes, Malmö 30 3 15 3

180 Lars Östling Team XXXL-Sweden, Göteborg 20 2 10 2

184 Omar Hekmat MM Sports Team, Göteborg 50 5 27 5

Rond 
1

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

172 Calvin Keyser Allen Team Tyngre, Hammarbyhöjden 10 2

176 Patrick Monga Pro Gym BBK, Stockholm 5 1

0 0 0 0 0



Category, BB Par

Fina
l TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

1 Dennis Johansson & Ingrid Johansson Team In Shape, Uppsala 30 2

2 Patrik Strömma & Frida Falldén
Team Ironsport, Västerås och Tempo Training, 
Västerås 15 1

Rond 2 & 3
Rond 
2

Rond 
3

N
o Name Club or nation Po Pl Po Pl

1
Dennis Johansson & Ingrid 

Johansson Team In Shape, Uppsala 20 2 10 2

2
Patrik Strömma & Frida 

Falldén
Team Ironsport, Västerås och Tempo 

Training, Västerås 10 1 5 1



Category, BiF Junior -166

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

185 Sara Kinnvik Team Swedish Supplements, Partille 6 1

186 Therese Ranch MM Sports Team, Göteborg 24 5

190 Isabell Kuz Team Edererathletes, Solna 21 4

191 Elin Nordström Ren Styrka, Falköping 30 6

192 Louise Gynnerstedt Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 10 2

194 Julia Eliasson
Team Gymgrossisten Rising Stars, 
Stockholm 16 3

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

185 Sara Kinnvik Team Swedish Supplements, Partille 7 1



186 Therese Ranch MM Sports Team, Göteborg 23 5

187 Gaia Ernald Athletes by Melin, Nacka 43 9

188 Agnes Larsson Prata Team Fitnesslife Sweden, Stockholm 46 10

190 Isabell Kuz Team Edererathletes, Solna 22 4

191 Elin Nordström Ren Styrka, Falköping 36 6

192 Louise Gynnerstedt Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 9 2

194 Julia Eliasson
Team Gymgrossisten Rising Stars, 
Stockholm 15 3

195 Rebecca Lundgren Team JF Athletes, Malmö 39 8

196 Malin Jansson Zuber Delta Gym, Stockholm 39 7

   0 0

Category, BiF Jun +166

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

197 Amanda Lidström Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 23 5

198 Evelina Lie MM Sports Team, Göteborg 20 3

203 Elin Steiner Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 25 6



204 Kristin Eriksson Fitnessguru, Stockholm 21 4

206 Amanda Ledin Team Trifinity, Bomhus 10 2

208 Ellen Nielsen MM Sports Team, Göteborg 6 1

Category, BiF -163

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl



213 Therese Ranch MM Sports Team, Göteborg 24 5

217 Zabina Roos Team Rise Above, Eskilstuna 12 2

224 Elizabeta Masic BMR Sports Nutrition, Helsingborg 15 3

226 Isabell Kuz Team Edererathletes, Solna 27 6

288 Jeanett Nesse Norge 23 4

293 Sandra Solaric Team Better Bodies, Stockholm 5 1

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

210 Agnes Larsson Prata Team Fitnesslife Sweden, Stockholm 73 15

212 Kristin Liljesand Team Golden Physique, Göteborg 55 11

213 Therese Ranch MM Sports Team, Göteborg 23 5

216 Gaia Ernald Athletes by Melin, Nacka 66 14

217 Zabina Roos Team Rise Above, Eskilstuna 16 3

221 Rebecca Lundgren Team JF Athletes, Malmö 61 12

222 Kamontip Jantaduang Team Ironsport, Västerås 45 9

223 Malin Jansson Zuber Delta Gym, Stockholm 64 13

224 Elizabeta Masic BMR Sports Nutrition, Helsingborg 13 2

225 Maria Holm Team Trifinity, Bomhus 36 8



På 16 plats i BiF -163: 

226 Isabell Kuz Team Edererathletes, Solna 34 6

227 Eva Sederholm Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 35 7

228 Zara Granberg MM Sports Team, Göteborg 51 10

288 Jeanett Nesse Norge 19 4

293 Sandra Solaric Team Better Bodies, Stockholm 5 1

229 Ingrid Lyttkens

Örsundsbro 
Styrketräningsklubb 
(ÖSTK), Örsundsbro



Category, BiF -168

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

230 Sara Kinnvik Team Swedish Supplements, Partille 15 2

232 Sara Thorné Team Proteinbolaget, Karlskoga 27 6

240 Josefin Brander GnestaGym, Gnesta 24 5

243 Jessica Jonsson Team Workout Empire, Söderhamn 16 4

244 Louise Gynnerstedt Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 16 3

247 Agne Kiviselg Estland 8 1

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

219 Caroline Pineda Team ITK Fitness, Stockholm 68 14



18:  

230 Sara Kinnvik Team Swedish Supplements, Partille 13 3

231 Johanna Paulsson Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 71 15

232 Sara Thorné Team Proteinbolaget, Karlskoga 32 6

234 Malin Ekberg Team Ironsport, Västerås 43 9

235 Sandra Nilsson Fitnessguru, Stockholm 60 11

240 Josefin Brander GnestaGym, Gnesta 21 5

243 Jessica Jonsson Team Workout Empire, Söderhamn 13 2

244 Louise Gynnerstedt Team AlphaOmega, Sollentuna 16 4

245 Lina Åström Tempo Training, Västerås 41 8

246 Julia Eliasson
Team Gymgrossisten Rising Stars, 
Stockholm 43 9

247 Agne Kiviselg Estland 12 1

250 Aline Bonneau Team Fitness By Aspen, Halmstad 39 7

258 Julia Friberg AL Coaching, Jönköping 62 12

261 Martina Andersson Team Fitness By Aspen, Halmstad 65 13

239 Elin Nordström Ren Styrka, Falköping



Delad 16: 

252 Elin Steiner
Team Gymgrossisten Butik, 
Göteborg

260 Jenny Jonsson Team Fairing, Järfälla

Category, BiF -171

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

248 Elin Lund Team Fitness By Aspen, Halmstad 11 2

253 Kristin Eriksson Fitnessguru, Stockholm 20 4

254 Olga Isaksson Team Fairing, Järfälla 18 3

257 Angelina Lindgren
Team Forever Fit By Better Bodies, 
Stockholm 5 1

259 Jenny Andersson Team Muscle.se, Linköping 22 5

   0 0



Category, BiF +171

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

264 Linnea Byström Body Science Team, Göteborg 11 1

269 Amanda Ledin Team Trifinity, Bomhus 24 5

270 Inga Grether Team Fitness By Aspen, Halmstad 30 6

273 Marie Månsson X-act Gym, Löddeköpinge 12 2

276 Ellen Nielsen MM Sports Team, Göteborg 15 4

277 Amanda Larsson BMR Sports Nutrition, Helsingborg 14 3

Rond 1
No Name Club or nation Po Pl

262 Amanda Lidström Team Gymgrossisten Butik, Göteborg 44 9

263 Evelina Lie MM Sports Team, Göteborg 40 8

264 Linnea Byström Body Science Team, Göteborg 14 3

265 Ninette Bark Cronlund Trosa Atletik, Trosa 65 13

269 Amanda Ledin Team Trifinity, Bomhus 21 5

270 Inga Grether Team Fitness By Aspen, Halmstad 32 6



271 Caroline Samuelsson Team Elit Nutrition, Malmö 38 7

272 Camilla Rosen TC Strong by Sweden, Lidköping 54 11

273 Marie Månsson X-act Gym, Löddeköpinge 13 1

274 Alexandra Scillasdotter MM Sports Team, Göteborg 65 13

275 Jannike Lehtonen Andersson Athletes by Melin, Nacka 64 12

276 Ellen Nielsen MM Sports Team, Göteborg 13 2

277 Amanda Larsson BMR Sports Nutrition, Helsingborg 15 4

278 Kristina Tsasovskih Estland 50 10

   0 0

Category, BiF Jun Overall

Final result TOT

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

185 Sara Kinnvik Team Swedish Supplements, Partille 5 1

208 Ellen Nielsen MM Sports Team, Göteborg 10 2

Category, BiF Sen Overall

Final result TOT



 

No Name Club or nation Po Pl

247 Agne Kiviselg Estland 10 2

257 Angelina Lindgren
Team Forever Fit By Better Bodies, 
Stockholm 20 4

264 Linnea Byström Body Science Team, Göteborg 14 3

293 Sandra Solaric Team Better Bodies, Stockholm 6 1
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